
Factura
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l3TE I MAS D ltlAs l, S.L.
r3TE I f\¡AS D tltAs r, S.L.
coRUÑA, 2 3" C
36470 SALCEDA DE CASELAS
PONTEVEDRA

c a835

fiNIO
KINYO, S.L,
ALBERT EINSTEIN. 64-66
08940 CORNELLA DE LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA

No telf.: 933930940
No fax.: 933930949

ctF/NrF 860553088

España
B-36504157

I3TE IMAS D MAS I,  S.L,
I3TE I I\¡AS D MAS L, S.L.
EtRtz,7 A
36475 PORRIÑO
PONTEVEDRA
España

I"1,".1::,. lulll lilililll tililililililtillilllllllil ll

N" pedido

Enirega:

PV-1606106
11t l3r16
JOSEP I!I" GALLIFA
NACEX

No factura

Su N./Ref:

vF-16-04515
12452
11t l3t16

519038

128305
256261
281071
281441
259141
259153

cód.
situac¡ón Descripción

Prec¡o venta
Cdad. excl.IVA % Dto.

10 2,26

vtá. Dto lfiporte

2A

2A
2A
2A

2A
2A

zz
zz
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zz
ZZ
zz

l\,4em. I/licro SD 8GB -Toshiba' 11301
EAN: 404799941 01 02
[,4em. USB 16GB -Kingslon- DataTrav
HDD 2 5' SATA 500G8. Toshiba 54
HDD CAJA-EtÍ. USB 2,5 3.0 SATA AP
HDD DOCK Coolbox USB 3.0 3.5/2.5
HDD SSD 24OGB. ADAIA SP55O
HDD SSD 64GB ADATA SP6OO
lngresos Firancieros Cuentas Bancarl

35 45
s,1s

18,75
54,59
31,70
1 , 7 6

22,60

35,45
9 , 1 9

1475
54,59
31,70

1 , 7 6

Base no sujetá a IVA:

RECARGO:
Totalfactura EUR:

176,05
1,76 -

36,97
0,00

214,74

ilillrillril llllllll

Términos pago

C/C Domiclaliac ón

Cuenta Kinyo
Transpoirista

30 días f.f

023AA315570500021712
10rc4h6
a08I5262470aO10137 11
NACEX
PORTES DEBIDOS
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